.

21.01.01.04 Legislative Information
Systems
General Fund Appropriation......... 1,174,063
Special. Fund Appropriation......... " 60,000
SUMMARY

Total General Fund Appropriation..............
Total Special Fund Appropriation..............

Total Appropriation.........ciiiiiiieiinnan.

DEPARTMENT OF LEGISLATIVE REFERENCE

21.02.00.01 Legislative Reference
Services .

1252 LAWS OF MARYLAND Ch. 106
20.01.00.01 Redemption and Interest on
- State Bonds
General Fund Appropriation......... 113,000, 000
Special Fund Appropriation......... 128,488,723 241,488,723
Funds are appropriated in the
Department of Education and the
Department of Transportation
budgets to pay for redemption and
interest on State bonds.
Authorization is hereby granted
to ‘use receipts from these
agencies for operating expenses
under this program. ¢
GENERAL ASSEMBLY OF MARYLAND
21.01.01.01 Senate
General Fund Appropriation......... 3,849,738
21.01.01.02 House of Delegates
General Fund Appropriation......... 7,533,662
21.01.01.03 General Legislative
Expenses .
General Fund Appropriation......... 35067397

1,706,397

1,234,063

14,263,860
60,000

14,323,860




