1252	LAWS OF MARYLANI	D	Ch. 106
20.01.00.01 Redemption State Bonds General Fund Appropriate Special Fund Appropriate Fund Appropriate Special Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund	riation	113,000,000	241,488,723
Authorization is	ducation and the Transportation redemption and State bonds. hereby granted ts from these rating expenses		
GENERAL ASSEMBLY OF MARYLAND			
21.01.01.01 Senate General Fund Approp	riation		3,849,738
21.01.01.02 House of De General Fund Approp			7,533,662
21.01.01.03 General Leg Expenses General Fund Approp			1,506,397 1,706,397
21.01.01.04 Legislative Systems General Fund Approp Special Fund Approp	riation	1,174,063	1,234,063
SUMMARY			
Total General Fund Appropriation Total Special Fund Appropriation			14,263,860 60,000
Total Appropriation	on	•••••	14,323,860
DEPARTMENT OF LEGISLATIVE REFERENCE			

DEPARTMENT OF LEGISLATIVE REFERENCE

21.02.00.01 Legislative Reference Services